SONG CHUAN
66
Features
Type List
Standard type
Ordering Information
Contact Rating
Heavy duty sugar cube relay with 20A 120VAC, 16A
240VAC, TV-8 rating.
UL & VDE safety approval.
Optional for flux free, sealed type and sealed type
washable cover, SPNO, SPNC, SPDT contact
configuration.
High performance PCB power relay for motor control,
compressor control, home appliances.
Comply with RoHS-Directive 2002/95/EC.
207 - 1A H - - C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. 207 -- Basic series designation 5. C -- Contact material AgNi
H -- Contact material AgSnO2. Blank -- Standard type
H -- High power type 6. Blank -- Standard type
F -- Class F3. Blank -- Standard type
A -- Double pin type 7. C -- Flux tight
V -- Sealed type
4. 1A -- Single pole normally open S -- Sealed type washable
Terminal Contact Insulation Designation (provided with)
style form system Flux tight Sealed type Sealed type
washable
1A ----------- 207-1AH-C 207-1AH-V 207-1AH-S
PCB terminal
(SPNO) F 207-1AH-F-C 207-1AH-F-V 207-1AH-F-S
High power type
1A ----------- 207H-1AC-C 207H-1AC-V 207H-1AC-S
PCB terminal
(SPNO) F 207H-1AC-F-C 207H-1AC-F-V 207H-1AC-F-S